15
1U Rackmount 8-ports Support combo interface VGA-USB
110VDC (Rack depth increase 100mm, total of 144mm)
KVM cables are not included.
Model: AVS801-110DC
FEATURES:
 Capable of connecting 8 servers in 1U.
 Support combo interface VGA-USB & VGA-PS/2.
 USB local console, optional remote IP console.
 Cascade up to 8 levels, support mixed CAT6 & DB15 Combo KVM switch.
 Mixed PS2/USB/SUN & MAC with multi-platform switch Capability.
 Auto scan for monitoring PCs, easy select via push button, Hot keys and OSD.
 Hot pluggable, no software or driver required.
 Easy and quick installation.
i-Tech Company LLC
EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
SPECIFICATIONS
1U RACKMOUNT COMBO DB15 KVM SWITCH
No. of Computers 8
Max. no. of Computers 232 (Daisy Chain )
KVM port connector HD DB15 Female
Local Console
1x HD DB15 for VGA ( up to 1920x1440 resolution )
2x USB Type A for KB / Mouse
Daisy Chain 1x DB15 ( Female ), up to 8 levels
Hot keys Scroll-Lock, Caps-Lock, Num-Lock, Alt-Ctrl-Win
Compatibility Mix PCs, SUNs and MACs, support Win7/Vista/2003/XP, Linux, Unix
Power Internal 72~144VDC power module with screw type terminal block
Environment
Operation temp.: 0 to 50°C
Storage temp.: -20 to 60°C
Humidity: 10% - 90%, non-condensing
Physical Dimensions / Net Weights 482mm (W) x 246.5 mm (D) x 44mm (H)／5kg
Packing Dimensions / Gross Weights 560mm (W) x 330mm (D) x 120mm (H) / 8kg  estimated
Cable options
AB-6 1.8meter 2-in-1 KVM Cable - USB & VGA AD-6 1.8meter 2-in-1 KVM Cable – PS/2 & VGA
AB-10 3.0meter 2-in-1 KVM Cable - USB & VGA AD-10 3.0meter 2-in-1 KVM Cable – PS/2 & VGA
AB-15 5.0meter 2-in-1 KVM Cable - USB & VGA AD-15 5.0meter 2-in-1 KVM Cable – PS/2 & VGA
Rear of AVS801-110DC
Modified: 07-19-2023